LIGHTING
USLED2 SINGLE MODULE
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 01 / 03
REV20250728
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT CHM LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. CHM LIGHTING IS A DIVISION OF CHM INDUSTRIES, INC.
Date:
Project:
Customer: Type:
FEATURES
The USLED2 is a robust LED floodlight with a wide range of optical distributions that
feature industry leading, diode-level glare control. USLED2 is designed to provide a direct
replacement for retrofit 1000W HID applications in addition to new construction. USLED2
is proudly designed and manufactured in Texas, USA.
	» BABA Compliant
	» Light Weight, High Performance and Modular
	» Standard Dim to Off Drivers
	» Standard Dali-2 D4i Drivers
	» Available 0-10V Dimming
	» Standard Internal Glare Control
	» Integral or Remote Driver Operation
	» Designed to Replace Up to 1000W HID Luminaires
	» -40°C to 40°C Ambient Rating
	» Excellent Optical Control for Limiting Spill and Glare
	» Available Full Cut-Off Visor Meeting U0
1.	 Selection requires one of the following accessories: 36021, 36022, 36023, 36001, 36004
2.	 FT option allows factory reduction in drive current to meet project specific need. Contact factory for more details
*Additional costs and lead times may apply. Contact factory for more information
USLED2
PRODUCT
USLED2 ULTASPOT 2
GC
GLARE CONTROL
GC INTERNAL GLARE CONTROL
FINISH
RECEPTACLE
BLANK NONE
7P1 7-PIN
ZG ZHAGA NODE
FUSING
BLANK NONE
F1 1 HOT LEG FUSE
F2 2 HOT LEG FUSE
PRE-WIRE
BLANK NONE
3T3P 3’ TAIL OF 16/3 CABLE WITH 3-PIN PLUG
3T5P 3’ TAIL OF 16/5 CABLE WITH 5-PIN PLUG
6T3X 6’ TAIL OF 16/3 CABLE
6T5X 6’ TAIL OF 16/5 CABLE
TUNING
BLANK NONE
FTXXXX2 FACTORY TUNE
CCT/CRI
GY GREY 5070 5000K 70CRI
INPUT VOLTAGE
A 120 - 240V
B 277 - 480V
DRIVER
I INTEGRAL
R REMOTE
OPTIC
NS NARROW
MS MEDIUM
WS WIDE
UW ULTRAWIDE
C1 CUT OFF NARROW
C2 CUT OFF MEDIUM
C3 CUT OFF WIDE
AP APRON
MODULE
S SINGLE MODULE Standard Configuration